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10

25 山口善崇・小池 諒（佐渡）

1814

9

伊藤創太･吉田 孝（羽茂）

2

12

坂下貴規・竹下龍美（佐渡）13 26

22

佐々木一熙・羽藤拓海（佐渡）

近藤啓太･曽我航平（佐渡）

金子侑理・内田徳之助（佐渡中等）

20

23

18

19 北嶋晃太・金子直樹（羽茂）

10

11

12

5

6

4

5

島倉大輝・計良有希（佐渡総合）

木元宏哉・金子祥大（羽茂）

曽我岳史･本田 渉（佐渡）

若林桂大・小崎佑太（佐渡総合）

3

4

1

笹井有希・安藤寿浩（佐渡総合）

3

八木星弥・斉藤一昭（羽茂）

佐藤昂大・遠藤善裕（佐渡）

6

7

16

17

15

15

野口慶介・松本泰拡（佐渡中等）

甲斐拓人・山本浩平（佐渡総合）

大屋 巧･関口昇真（佐渡総合）

14

20

21

22

23 24

24 桃井慧太・山本健太（羽茂）

21

8

9

19

本間 宏・山本照了（羽茂）

多田晟大・水野史弥（佐渡）

十河晋平・横野 実（佐渡総合）

男子個人戦・結果

7

小林義徳・藤原健介（佐渡総合）

東 裕士・木野下郁也（羽茂）

2 尾畑将貴・石見研太（佐渡総合）

8 高橋広人・新宮優也（佐渡総合）

13

左京 周・本間健士（佐渡中等）

1

11

16

17

男子団体戦・結果
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4

石川弘都･野田佐緒里（佐渡）

19

市川仁子・山本晴菜（佐渡総合）

17

18

12

13

渡部香菜子・本間優花（佐渡）11

10

杉山友香・中濱琴美（佐渡中等）

9 大地彩花・山口莉穂（佐渡総合）

8

佐々木 悠・佐藤美由樹（羽茂）

9

2

3

18

19

20

15 17

本間優里・本間日菜（佐渡）21

5

13

堀口麻美・天池絵梨香（羽茂）

川原麻佳・野口沙也加（佐渡）

逸見有紀・大田瑠里（佐渡総合）

山本菜摘・信田ゆう香（佐渡総合）

1 大葉紗耶・関口結香（佐渡）

2

8

小谷美穂・加藤瑞稀（佐渡総合）

5

6

高津佳歩・北嶋美季（羽茂）

7 吉田七菜・清水理沙（佐渡）

14

15

4

女子個人戦・対戦表

6

7

10

11

14

1

16

山田萌々子・内田みなみ（佐渡総合）

廣瀬友里・濱本加奈子（佐渡）

道順咲穂・島倉玲香（羽茂）

甲斐奈央・庄山由希（佐渡中等）

石川陽呂・岩瀧由佳（佐渡）

12

16

藤井美穂・中川結衣（佐渡総合）
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女子団体戦・結果


